‘f, A - dforudraprayag @gmail.com
B/ B w0 -~ 01364 - 233505;;
T — A ¥ 79 e s wdve wawamT

vy -

T —
AEIRY,

q9 G P,
it |

TIIE—VEWATT & v Remrg-tiee- e 1 Aree-sii-TTe gt aen
At @1 AeX A ¥ wRedT o guR v sredeRer 87 SRR SR |
PROPOSAL NO. - FP/UK/ROAD/11810/2015

ARG WROR §RT T8 TE Uy (EDS) 1% 29.08.2017 |

SYRIT W Rvae a9 4 SRR SR ¥ ARG WRER ERT oRTE TS amaferaf
BEWATT AU GATH—94 / 160

a1 fagar Prrexe s afvawm, g @vs, wofiofo,

fe=Ties

11.01.2018 ENT fr =7 woR oftg 2

feg

HET

gty

TRTEHvoT

Short narrative of the project/scheme given in para -A-1 (iii) of
online Part-I does not give adequate information about the
project/scheme.

Short Narrative of the project
/scheme has been filled in Para A |

(iii)

The present proposal is meant for widening of LVR road to motor
road specification but the details of past proposal in respect of

LVR road has not been given in the Table in para- B-1 of online
Part-I.. gy e R e AP e

This LVR is constructed before
1980. No proposal was made before.

s

Village wise breakup of forest land has not been given in the table
in para- B-2.3 of online Part-I.

illage wise break up filled in B-2.3

The data given in para- E of online Part-l about employment
likely to be generated do not appear to be correct,

Employment detailed filled in para E
of part |

In the FRA certificate issued by the District Collector, ‘NA’ has
been written against para-(a) and para- (b) which is not proper.
Revised FRA certificate is required to be issued,

Correct FRA upload.

Under FRA, the proceedings of the VLC meeting has been
provided for Kumoli, Malkoti & Karndhar villages of Kumoli-
Malkoti Gram Panchayat. It is seen from the information given in
para-B-2.3 of online Part-I that the forest land involved in the
project falls within the jurisdiction of Malkoti & Tolab villages
but the proceedings of VLC meeting for Tolab village has not
been provided,

Corrected VLC meeting filled in B-
2.3 and VLC uploaded in FRA

In the CA scheme, the estimated amount of CA was mentioned as
Rs. 9,94,488.50 which has been corrected to Rs, 10.93,935.00 by
hand. But, the corrected CA scheme has not been provided in the
hard copy of the proposal. :

Corrected CA scheme has been
uploaded.

Original copies of Part III, IV & V have not been provided in the
hard copy of the proposal.

Part II and III will be submitted to
Nodal office soon with Special
Massenger, Part IV and'V s related
to Nodal

Estimated cost of the project given in para- A-1 (vii) of online
Part-I does not appear to be correct.

Estimated cost of project corrected
(25.01 Lacs for Phase 1 for
consversion LVR to Motor road)

) sq &P,
JRHATT g9 UHTFT. HagdrT |




